
Tabel Perolehan Hasil Suara Pilkades Waringinsari Barat 

No Nama 

Calon 

Perolehan 

Suara 

Presentase 

(%) 

Penggunaan Surat 

Suara 

Penggunaan Hak  

Pilih 

Jumlah 

Mata 

Pilih Syah Tidak 

Syah 

Memilih Tidak 

Memilih 

1. Woto 

Siswoyo 

1.201 66  

1.956 

 

528 

 

2.484 

 

1.249 

 

3.733 

2. Agus 

Wariyanto 

755  34 

 


